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	SW1-2
	U7-6

	NetLabels
	RS485_A1
	RS485_A1


	RS485_B1
	Pins
	D3-2
	D6-2
	D8-1
	F1-2
	R41-1
	R65-2
	U7-7

	NetLabels
	RS485_B1


	RS485_B1'
	Pins
	R41-2
	SW1-3

	NetLabels
	RS485_B1'
	RS485_B1'


	RS485_TX+
	Pins
	F2-1
	H4-3

	NetLabels
	RS485_TX+
	RS485_TX+


	RS485_TX-
	Pins
	F1-1
	H4-4

	NetLabels
	RS485_TX-
	RS485_TX-


	RS485_VCC
	Pins
	C34-2
	R32-1
	R33-1
	R35-2
	R39-2
	R69-2
	U7-8

	NetLabels
	RS485_VCC


	RUN
	Pins
	R51-2
	U12-35

	NetLabels
	RUN


	RXD_CAN
	Pins
	U3-20
	U6-4

	NetLabels
	RXD_CAN
	RXD_CAN


	SD_CS
	Pins
	R4-1
	R16-1
	SD1-2

	NetLabels
	SD_CS


	SD_MISO
	Pins
	R7-2
	R21-1
	SD1-7

	NetLabels
	SD_MISO


	SD_MOSI
	Pins
	R5-1
	R19-1
	SD1-3

	NetLabels
	SD_MOSI


	SWCLK
	Pins
	TP4-1
	U12-33

	NetLabels
	SWCLK
	SWCLK


	SWDIO
	Pins
	TP5-1
	U12-34

	NetLabels
	SWDIO
	SWDIO


	TXD_CAN
	Pins
	U3-19
	U6-1

	NetLabels
	TXD_CAN
	TXD_CAN


	USB_BOOT
	Pins
	K2-1
	R50-1

	NetLabels
	USB_BOOT


	USB_N
	Pins
	D14-1
	R49-2
	Type_C1-A7
	Type_C1-B7

	NetLabels
	USB_N
	USB_N
	USB_N
	USB_N


	USB_P
	Pins
	D15-1
	R48-2
	Type_C1-A6
	Type_C1-B6

	NetLabels
	USB_P
	USB_P
	USB_P
	USB_P


	VBAT
	Pins
	C24-2
	C26-2
	C41-2
	J1-2
	L3-2
	U1-6


	VBUS
	Pins
	D1-1
	D13-1
	D16-2
	R1-2
	R2-2
	Type_C1-A4/B9
	Type_C1-A9/B4

	NetLabels
	VBUS
	VBUS


	VIN
	Pins
	C14-2
	C15-2
	C16-2
	D11-1
	H4-1
	R3-2
	U4-7

	NetLabels
	VIN
	VIN


	VREG_AVDD
	Pins
	C67-2
	R40-2
	U12-61

	NetLabels
	VREG_AVDD


	VREG_LX
	Pins
	L5-1
	U12-63

	NetLabels
	VREG_LX


	XIN
	Pins
	C68-2
	U12-30
	Y3-1

	NetLabels
	XIN
	XIN


	XOUT
	Pins
	R26-1
	U12-31

	NetLabels
	XOUT
	XOUT






